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1776111612
2 1776100051
1776111605

4 1776102830

1776101476
6 1776105348
1776107120

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION OBC A

SK ATISH ALI
MINHAJ MONDAL
SK SAHISH ALI

MIMI NAJNIN
KHATUN

RUBINA PARVIN
RAFINA KHATUN
MONOTOSH DEY

OBC A
OBCA
OBC A

OBCA

OBC A
OBC A
OBC A

320.00
318.00
305.00

321.00

303.00
291.00
252.00
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65
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407.00
393.00
387.00

386.00

379.00
366.00
314.00
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